
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2024

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Abenberg

U10 männl.

1. Julian DJK Abenberg 254 0 4Eberlein

2. Liam DJK Abenberg 229 0 6Bettkober

3. Lorenz DJK Eichstätt 211 0 11Heckl

4. Michael DJK Abenberg 199 0 13Figura

U14 männl.

1. Lukas DJK Eichstätt 546 173 6Niebler

2. Luis DJK Eichstätt 525 158 6Niefnecker

3. Fabian DJK Abenberg 491 158 13Forster

4. Georg DJK Berg 451 121 14Mackh

5. Tobias DJK Eichstätt 451 113 19Müller

6. Bastian DJK Eichstätt 414 121 28Benzinger

7. Max DJK Eichstätt 414 108 22Bamberger

8. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 377 93 35Kessler

U18 männl.

1. Magnus DJK Berg 571 190 6Schneider

2. Angelos DJK Abenberg 538 210 7Kampourakis

3. Lorenz DJK Berg 525 205 7Mackh

4. Simon DJK Berg 499 153 7Pruy

5. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 488 150 11Leutgeb

U23 männl.

1. Maximilian DJK Mitteleschenbach 554 194 5Lederer

2. Luca DJK Abenberg 542 167 7Dorsch

3. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 540 193 3Rehm

4. Lorenz DJK Berg 504 172 10Stepper
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2024

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Abenberg

Herren

1. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 604 217 2Niefnecker

2. Christian DJK Eichstätt 596 205 2Spiegel

3. Christian DJK Eichstätt 571 204 2Niebler

4. Marcel DJK Abenberg 570 175 2Pflaumer

5. Patrick DJK Abenberg 566 191 3Walther

6. Benjamin DJK Eichstätt 563 198 4Heigl

7. Marc DJK Eichstätt 555 178 6Kögler

8. Mathias DJK Berg 551 187 3Skupien

9. Christian DJK Eichstätt 551 182 5Buchner

10. Fabian DJK Abenberg 549 170 7Kratzer

11. Zacharias DJK Abenberg 541 181 8Kampourakis

12. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 538 170 4Köppel

13. Stefan DJK Abenberg 534 173 5Lippl

14. Peter DJK Mitteleschenbach 532 166 4Altmann *
15. Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 531 177 3Lang

16. Norbert DJK Abenberg 530 167 3Flachenecker

17. Martin DJK Abenberg 526 162 8Bettkober

18. Andreas DJK Mitteleschenbach 523 172 4Schlund

19. Christian DJK Abenberg 523 165 5Leichtenstern

20. Steve DJK Eichstätt 518 156 5Müller

21. Merk DJK Mitteleschenbach 516 183 5Martin

22. Marco DJK Abenberg 510 165 7Gattu

23. Kevin DJK Neumarkt 503 162 7Ulbrich

24. Andreas DJK Abenberg 502 153 12Ullrich

25. Angelo DJK Neumarkt 496 145 13Gruber

26. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 492 157 17Endner *
27. Gerhard DJK Neumarkt 473 140 10Munker

28. Andre DJK Abenberg 451 116 16Graf

29. Stephan DJK Eichstätt 423 122 14Regler
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2024

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Abenberg

Senioren A

1. Peter DJK Berg 554 191 6Skupien

2. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 543 178 5Fischer

3. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 540 152 13Schrödel

4. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 528 184 1Frey

5. Stefan DJK Berg 517 162 5Schneider

6. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 480 149 10Beyerlein

7. Thomas DJK Abenberg 476 134 13Böhme

Senioren B

1. Lothar DJK Abenberg 555 182 8Hofmann

2. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 542 184 6Hörauf *
3. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 531 186 6Schneidebauer *
4. Lutz DJK Abenberg 523 168 6Von Carnap-Que

5. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 522 168 5Rupprecht *
6. Otto DJK Abenberg 512 151 12Holzschuh *
7. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 507 150 13Wagner

8. Rudi DJK Abenberg 503 141 8Kratzer

9. Hubert DJK Berg 502 137 9Kerschensteiner

Senioren C

1. Günter DJK Neumarkt 540 198 3Nowotny *
2. Manfred DJK Neumarkt 483 157 6Greiner

3. Hans DJK Abenberg 412 102 21Kuhn *

U14 weibl.

1. Frieda DJK Berg 523 185 8von Lospichl

2. Tamara DJK Eichstätt 446 133 14Regler

3. Sofia DJK Eichstätt 441 121 22Leutgeb

4. Lena DJK Berg 410 92 30Brummer

5. Theresa DJK Berg 358 77 35Hierl

6. Johanna DJK Abenberg 354 102 29Rieder

U18 weibl.

1. Liselotte DJK Berg 560 196 8von Lospichl
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Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Abenberg

Damen

1. Patricia DJK Eichstätt 532 167 5Appel

2. Marina DJK Abenberg 524 194 5Hahn

3. Laura DJK Abenberg 522 160 6Kratzer

4. Lisa DJK Abenberg 520 165 12Jörg

5. Kerstin DJK Berg 480 148 9Vogel

Seniorinnen A

1. Yvette DJK Berg 447 117 23Dörfler *
2. Isabella DJK Berg 412 106 24von Lospichl

Seniorinnen B

1. Monika DJK Berg 491 153 12Roth *
2. Bärbel DJK Abenberg 481 135 18Funke *
3. Roswitha DJK Berg 425 122 22Mederer *
4. Karola DJK Abenberg 412 121 20Helbig *

Seniorinnen C

1. Sigrid DJK Abenberg 517 159 13Förster *
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2024

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Abenberg

Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 3387 1157 241.

Niefnecker Andreas 604 217 2

Niebler Christian 571 204 2

Heigl Benjamin 563 198 4

Kögler Marc 555 178 6

Buchner Christian 551 182 5

Fischer Gerhard 543 178 5

DJK Abenberg 2 3244 1057 392.

Walther Patrick 566 191 3

Hofmann Lothar 555 182 8

Kratzer Fabian 549 170 7

Kampourakis Zacharias 541 181 8

Von Carnap-Quer Lutz 523 168 6

Gattu Marco 510 165 7

DJK Abenberg 1 3225 1026 293.

Pflaumer Marcel 570 175 2

Hörauf Gerhard 542 184 6

Lippl Stefan 534 173 5

Flachenecker Norbert 530 167 3

Bettkober Martin 526 162 8

Leichtenstern Christian 523 165 5

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 3194 1062 254.

Lederer Maximilian 554 194 5

Köppel Tino 538 170 4

Altmann Peter 532 166 4

Lang Hans 531 177 3

Schlund Andreas 523 172 4

Martin Merk 516 183 5

DJK Berg 1 3127 1002 405.

Skupien Peter 554 191 6

Skupien Mathias 551 187 3

Schneider Stefan 517 162 5

Stepper Lorenz 504 172 10

Kerschensteiner Hubert 502 137 9

Pruy Simon 499 153 7

DJK Neumarkt 1 3074 965 516.

Nowotny Günter 540 198 3

Schrödel Jörg 540 152 13

Rupprecht Reinhard 522 168 5

Ulbrich Kevin 503 162 7

Gruber Angelo 496 145 13

Munker Gerhard 473 140 10
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2024

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Abenberg

Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Abenberg 1 2083 678 361.

Hahn Marina 524 194 5

Kratzer Laura 522 160 6

Jörg Lisa 520 165 12

Förster Sigrid 517 159 13

DJK Berg 1 1843 540 662.

Roth Monika 491 153 12

Vogel Kerstin 480 148 9

Dörfler Yvette 447 117 23

Mederer Roswitha 425 122 22
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